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*2024-2025 CLOSED DAYS

% Fri. August 30", 2024 — Staff Development Day
< Mon. September 2™, 2024 — Labor Day
% Thu. November 28", 2024 — Thanksgiving Day
% Fri. November 29", 2024 — Day After Thanksgiving Day
< Wed. December 25", 2024 — Christmas Day
% Thu. December 26™, 2024 — Observance of Christmas Day
% Wed. January 1%, 2025 — New Year’s Day
% Thu. January 2", 2025 — Observance of New Year’ Day
< Mon. January 20", 2025 — Martin Luther King Jr. Day
< Mon. February 17", 2025 — Presidents’ Day
< Fri. April 18", 2025 — Staff’'s Development Day
< Mon. May 26™, 2025 — Memorial Day
< Thu. June 19", 2025 — Juneteenth Day

% Fri. July 4™, 2025 — Independence Day

* Dates/Events are subject to change. The content of this statement is subject to change with
short or no notice, depending on new/updated information, changes in process requirements
and the availability of time and resources.



